CITY OF CREST HILL

CITY CENTER
Change Order
Date: 3/14/2023
Project: Crest Hill City Center
Contractor: Ramcorp, Inc
Change Order #: D
Description: Detention Phone Install and Monument Stone Work

* Sawcut and Remove Existing Masonry for Cell Phones (Phones Installed by Others) typical of
(2) Locations within the Detention Area.

* Fill Gaps under Monument Stones at Multiple Locations with Non-Shrink Grout.

Note: See Attached RCO / Proposals

Original Contract: S 999,470.00
Previous Change Orders: S 50,249.00
Contract Total Prior to this CO: S 1,049,719.00
New Change Order Amount: S 2,162.12
New Contract Amount: S 1,051,881.12
Approved:
Administrator Date Shawn Thompson - Project Manager Date

Sub-Contractor Date



Ramcorp, Inc.

421 N Water Street
Wilmington, 11 60481

815-476-7961 Phone
815-476-7964 Fax

DATE: 1-11-23
TO: HARBOUR
JOB: CREST HILL CITY CENTER LOCATION: 20701 PATRICK DR.
TICKET #: 26454
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE: DETENTENTION REPAIRS, MONUMENT BASES
LABOR HOURLY OT REG OT TOTAL
CLASSIFICATION | RATE RATE | HOURS | HOURS
SUPERINTENDENT
OT 185.97
FOREMAN 132,58 | DT230.71 8 1,060.64
OT 175.28
BRICKLAYER 124.67 | DT 21639
OT 175.28
SAWMAN 124.67 | DT216.39
OT 154.56
LABOR FOREMAN 119.22 | DT 18991
OT 152.24
LABORER 117.63 | DT 186.86 8 941.04
OT 174.95
OPERATOR 138.80 | DT21L10
FORKLIFT 60.00/HR
OTHER (SAFETY)
TOTAL LABOR 16 2,001.68
1- TYPE S MORTAR 80# S$13.75/EA 13.75
MATERIALS
ADDITION AL 1- SERVICE TRUCK $120.00/DAY 120.00
1= 12" GAS CUT-OFF SAW S85.00/DAY
EQUIPMENT 1- 12 CF GAS MIXER §95.00/DAY
BOND 1.25% 26.69
OTHER
WASTE /DISPOSAL
TOTAL COST $2,162.12

COMMENTS:




RAMCORP, INC.

421 NORTH WATER STREET
WILMINGTON, ILLINOIS 60481
(815) 476-7961

cusTOMER Howbaur

FIELD REPORT

LocaTion (. m-J— it/ WZ//J,C«MA

v
O CONTRACT | { / & | / |// 20|Z€|
Q T.M. DAY OF WEEK DAY Year

O EXTRA
ot-zis

JOB NUMBER
CUSTOMER APPROVALQ(? Q/——

‘?(/’/

AREA T -'57 Mo i 4’f__.- PHASE
WEATHER TEMP.
CRAFT
NAME ~ pe| REG. | oT. | DT. /
M/?fat-s«ram(i Re LK
E. Sog nJ-mfm A 5
Wt
TOTALS
UL L
PHASE MATERIAL&EQUIPMENT&WOHKDESCRIPTION quan. [EQUIP-| MAN | pRICE EA.
t
Cot 4 XL/ Ooé‘m; ’)/] [ 2 /r‘LJtl«’):’T‘{
10 OQE;\’QG)L 277 c«rﬂf\ -[]n /;I.—.fmﬂ bo;sej
g%[hrf) Grinder
Verdidnn
[ :Onaf'V‘a ‘fw.mm-e/"

Q)’J’é’ 089N (‘.«,,—-d

uhoe\ \oo rrov/

Bldeed 2 unused ovbhots

rbbﬁ/ggm}&(i %@0)53 \ﬂ* f'/f:(ﬂgf ﬂ_&@r\ C;/ { =)

@ﬁg 'g! - go* QE%’ '3_5," 2.5 ‘QJQZ et Mok, TOTALS




