
Date: 3/14/2023

Project: Crest Hill City Center

Contractor: Flooring First

Change Order #: 4

Description:

Original Contract: 216,905.36$           

Previous Change Orders: 10,914.43$              

Contract Total Prior to this CO: 227,819.79$           

New Change Order Amount: 1,258.12$                

New Contract Amount: 229,077.91$           

Approved:

Administrator Date Date

Sub-Contractor Date DateDan Skiera - Superintendent

Shawn Thompson - Project Manager

CITY OF CREST HILL

CITY CENTER 

Change Order

C-06: ADA Reconfiguration and Utility / Clerk Rework
* Vinyl Wall Covering Only (Install by Others) for the (4) Window Locations in the Lobby typical

   of (3) standard and (1) ADA locations.

Note: See Attached RCO / Proposals



1

Thompson, Shawn

From: Jason Williams <floorjay8@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, March 1, 2023 1:21 PM

To: Thompson, Shawn

Subject: Re: Vinyl Wall Tile Selection: 01-2115 Crest Hill City Center

Good Afternoon Shawn 

 

Tarkett Latitude Vintage Oak LVP - 160 sf @ 4.99 = $798.40 

Tarkett 959 Adhesive (1) 4 gallon pail is $255 

 

There are no specified corners from Tarkett.  We can order Schluter Vinpro -RO for outside wall corners.  They come in 

three colors (Brushed Chrome, Brushed Nickel, and Brushed Antique Bronze).   (8) 8’ 2.5” pieces @ 25.59 per piece is 

$204.72. 

 

Total price for all three items is:  $1,258.12 tax exempt.  

 

Thanks, 

 

Jason 

 

 

On Mar 1, 2023, at 10:40 AM, Thompson, Shawn <sthompson@harbour-cm.com> wrote: 

 

Jason: 

  

Appreciate it. 

  

Thank you 

  

  

Shawn Thompson | Project Manager 

Harbour Contractors, Inc. 
• Fax: (815)254-5505 • Cell: (331)201-3484 
email. sthompson@harbour-cm.com 

 

 

  

  

From: Jason Williams <floorjay8@gmail.com>  

Sent: Wednesday, March 1, 2023 7:49 AM 

To: Thompson, Shawn <sthompson@harbour-cm.com> 

Subject: Re: Vinyl Wall Tile Selection: 01-2115 Crest Hill City Center 

  

Hi Shawn, 

  

Im working on this now and will have it to you shortly.  

  


